These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.
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Name

Chris Zell

John Florit
John Stamps
Paul S. Munizzi
Logan Franklin
David Jenkins
Dan Pizzi

Dan Mathewson
Toby Starr
Kevin Shoff
Roger Watson
William Rich
George Phillips
Matt Tippins
Charles Peters
Chris Leahy
Jackie Yang
Todd Glaesmer
Bud Dennis
Andy Dulay
Elena Workman
James Franklin
Bob Perry
Dennis Workman
Robert Bender
Tony Monastra
Julio Miranda
Bob Holland
Ron Marra

Ray Bowman
Jake Murphy
Joel Rumbalo
Ron Patla

Del Bender
Sheri O'Keefe
Zachery McNally
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Stage Details

Stage Raw
Score Time
1535 14.35
1855 16.05
2121 19.71
2150 20.50
2153 15.08
21.87 18.87
23.31 2081
23.95 19.95
2441 1841
2458 21.08
2525 23.25
25.73 16.73
26.02 18.52
26.09 20.59
2796 23.96
28.47  23.97
29.09 22.09
31.08 21.08
31.46  28.46
32.49 30.49
33.39 29.89
35.34 22.34
35.77 3177
35.83 27.83
38.10 24.10
43.92 38.92
4557  38.07
46.07  36.07
46.61 18.61
4941 4941
49.46  40.96
5156 36.06
62.36 52.36
66.94 64.94
68.49 27.49
8257 44.07

Printed at 11:06PM on November 9, 2015

Total
Penalt

Seconds

1.00
2.50
1.50
1.00
6.50
3.00
2.50
4.00
6.00
3.50
2.00
9.00
7.50
5.50
4.00
4.50
7.00
10.00
3.00
2.00
3.50
13.00
4.00
8.00
14.00
5.00
7.50
10.00
28.00
0.00
8.50
15.50
10.00
2.00
41.00
38.50

Pene}lty %

StageoScore

7%
13%

7%

5%
30%
14%
11%
17%
25%
14%

8%
35%
29%
21%
14%
16%
24%
32%
10%

6%
10%
37%
11%
22%
37%
11%
16%
22%
60%

0%
17%
30%
16%

3%
60%
47%
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Procedural
Errors HNT ETN
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 2
1 2 1
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These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.
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Name

Chris Zell
Logan Franklin
David Jenkins
Paul S. Munizzi
Dan Pizzi

John Florit

Matt Tippins
Bud Dennis
Kevin Shoff
Roger Watson
Dan Mathewson
Robert Bender
George Phillips
Andy Dulay
Todd Glaesmer
James Franklin
Toby Starr

John Stamps
William Rich
Joel Rumbalo
Bob Perry
Jackie Yang
Ron Marra
Chris Leahy
Charles Peters
Ray Bowman
Dennis Workman
Bob Holland

Del Bender

Ron Patla

Julio Miranda
Jake Murphy
Tony Monastra
Elena Workman
Sheri O'Keefe
Zachery McNally
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Stage Details

Stage Raw
Score Time
1748 14.48
20.20 17.70
21.57 1957
22.87 21.37
23.13 22.13
23.47 1897
26.37 22.37
26.82 25.82
27.35 25.85
31.21 30.21
31.27 24.77
32.81 29.31
3294 3244
32.99 28.49
33.84 27.34
33.93 25.93
34.84 25.84
3492 2442
35.00 19.00
36.07  31.57
36.88 33.38
37.81 2581
37.95 2295
40.29 32.29
40.75 39.75
4546  41.46
46.33  31.83
46.98 42.48
47.11 4361
48.26  42.76
49.83  38.83
54.09 46.09
58.39 47.89
60.97 56.47
80.68 40.18
85.24 63.74
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3.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.00
4.50
4.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
6.50
3.50
0.50
4.50
6.50
8.00
9.00
10.50
16.00
4.50
3.50
12.00
15.00
8.00
1.00
4.00
14.50
4.50
3.50
5.50
11.00
8.00
10.50
4.50
40.50
21.50

Pene}lty %

StageoScore
17%
12%

9%
7%
4%
19%
15%
4%
5%
3%
21%
11%
2%
14%
19%
24%
26%
30%
46%
12%
9%
32%
40%
20%
2%
9%
31%
10%
%
11%
22%
15%
18%
%
50%
25%

Target
Points
Down

D

|
OFRP ~NWNWNOOONWDMO

Procedural

Errors NT E

=

o

e NeoloNoNeoNolNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoll NeoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNolNo]
OO O0OFrRPROPFPRPOO0OO0OPFrRPROO0OOPFRPPOOOPRPOOPRPOOO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OOOo
Nt HeoleoleoleoleoleolNololNolNololNolNolNolNol NeoloNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoloNolNelNo ool

ETDR

eNeoNoNeoloNeoloNeololNeoNoNeoNoNeoloNeoloNeoloNoloNeoloNeoloNeoloNeoloNoloNolloeNolNolNe

Page 2 of 4



These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.
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Name

Chris Zell

David Jenkins
Logan Franklin
William Rich
Toby Starr

Dan Pizzi

John Florit

Matt Tippins
Kevin Shoff
Andy Dulay
Dennis Workman
Ron Marra

Bob Perry

Chris Leahy
Dan Mathewson
Roger Watson
Paul S. Munizzi
Bud Dennis
George Phillips
Charles Peters
John Stamps
James Franklin
Robert Bender
Bob Holland
Todd Glaesmer
Jackie Yang
Tony Monastra
Joel Rumbalo
Elena Workman
Julio Miranda
Del Bender
Jake Murphy
Ray Bowman
Ron Patla

Sheri O'Keefe
Zachery McNally
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Stage Details

Stage Raw
Score Time
16.63 12.63
17.75 16.75
20.66 16.16
21.42 1892
22.35 1885
2254 18.04
23.60 19.60
23.73  20.23
27.60 22.60
2796  25.96
28.46  26.46
29.43  22.93
31.08 28.08
31.68 29.18
31.86 19.86
32.14 29.14
3224 2274
32.36 21.86
3255 2855
35.11 3211
35.19 31.69
36.52 30.52
37.14 27.64
3751 35.01
38.00 23.50
39.76  21.26
43.57  36.57
4435 39.35
4558  37.08
46.22  37.22
48.50 36.50
51.57 4457
57.37 4437
69.47 58.47
73.00 48.50
103.08 74.08

Printed at 11:06PM on November 9, 2015
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4.00
1.00
4.50
2.50
3.50
4.50
4.00
3.50
5.00
2.00
2.00
6.50
3.00
2.50
12.00
3.00
9.50
10.50
4.00
3.00
3.50
6.00
9.50
2.50
14.50
18.50
7.00
5.00
8.50
9.00
12.00
7.00
13.00
11.00
24.50
29.00

Pene}lty %

StageoScore

24%

6%
22%
12%
16%
20%
17%
15%
18%

7%

7%
22%
10%

8%
38%

9%
29%
32%
12%

9%
10%
16%
26%

7%
38%
47%
16%
11%
19%
19%
25%
14%
23%
16%
34%
28%
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These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 4
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Name

Chris Zell
David Jenkins
John Florit
Todd Glaesmer
John Stamps
Dan Pizzi
Kevin Shoff
Andy Dulay
Ron Marra
(tie) Logan Franklin
11 Paul S. Munizzi
12 Dan Mathewson
13 Roger Watson
14  Matt Tippins
15 Jackie Yang
16 George Phillips
17 William Rich
18 James Franklin
19 Toby Starr
20 Robert Bender
21 Elena Workman
22 Bob Perry
23 Bud Dennis
24 Julio Miranda
25 Chris Leahy
26 Bob Holland
27 Dennis Workman
28 Charles Peters
29 Jake Murphy
30 Joel Rumbalo
31 Ron Patla
32 RayBowman
33 Del Bender
34 Tony Monastra
35 Zachery McNally
36 Sheri O'Keefe
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Key to Abbreviations and Scoring

Stage score - total time (score) for each stage, including all penalties

Stage Details

Stage Raw
Score Time
1431 1431
19.26  18.76
20.54 18.54
22.10 20.10
22.18 21.68
2296  19.96
22.98 21.48
2351 23.01
23,57 21.57
23.57 16.07
23.94 1994
24.18 18.68
26.05 25.05
26.48 19.48
26.54 2454
2754 2154
2756  25.06
28.46  24.96
28.98 15.98
30.80 30.80
31.88 30.88
32.47 3247
33.77  29.27
35.42 30.42
36.88 24.38
37.29 32.29
39.15 35.65
40.30 27.80
40.75 30.75
42.06  28.56
4458  40.58
4481 3831
4499  38.49
45,00 38.50
7191 5291
73.29  38.29

Raw time - actual clock time from the string or strings shot

Total penalty seconds -target points down converted to seconds plus other penalties. Add this to your raw time
to get your stage time (score) for this stage.

Penalty % of Stage Score - percentage of your score time contributed by inaccuracy and penalties

Total
Penalt

Seconds

0.00
0.50
2.00
2.00
0.50
3.00
1.50
0.50
2.00
7.50
4.00
5.50
1.00
7.00
2.00
6.00
2.50
3.50
13.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
4.50
5.00
12.50
5.00
3.50
12.50
10.00
13.50
4.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
19.00
35.00

Pene}lty %

StageoScore
0%
3%

10%
9%
2%

13%
7%
2%
8%

32%

17%

23%
4%

26%
8%

22%
9%

12%

45%
0%
3%
0%

13%

14%

34%

13%
9%

31%

25%

32%
9%

15%

14%

14%

26%

48%

Target Points down - each target point down adds 1/2 second to your score.
Procedural error - each procedural adds 3 seconds to your score.
HNT (hit on non-threat target) -each non-threat hit adds 5 seconds to your score.
FTN (failure to neutralize) - each failure to neutralize adds 5 seconds to your score.
FTDR (failure to do right) - each failure to do right adds 20 seconds to your score.

Printed at 11:06PM on November 9, 2015

Target
Points
Down

o

=

[

= =
OO WWWNRPROWNDOOOONODODNUINDMANUUNORMRWOR MD-AMNPRE

W

Procedural
Errors

o

NNOOORFRPEFPFNMNMNNORPRPFPOOOODOOOOOOOORrRrRPPRPOOOFrRrROOOoOOo

NT E

OFRPPFPFPPOFPOPFPOOPFPOO0OO0OO0OO0OPFRPROO0OO0OO0OFRPROO0OO00000D0000O0OO0o

=

NNeololololoNololNolNololNololNolNolNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoloNolNelNe ool

ETDR

eNeoNoNeoloNeoloNeololNeoNoNeoNoNeoloNeoloNeoloNoloNeoloNeoloNeoloNeoloNoloNolloeNolNolNe

Page 4 of 4



	 Stage 1
	 Stage 2
	 Stage 3
	 Stage 4

